
Sunday. August 5Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.30 p.m., 9.30. p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.30 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND
.

1070 ke. 280 m.
7.30 a.m. Junior Requests
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Bandmaster
Craven)9.15 Friendly Road Children’s Choir10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Sports Round-up10.45 Concert Orchestra
11. O Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Interlude
12. O Listeners’ Requests
12.52 p.m. Weather Forecast2.0 BBC Presentation: Growth of a
Vintage
3. 0 adio Theatre Show: 1ZB_ Salon
Orchestra conducted by Oswald Chees-
3.30 Cavalcade of America (VOA)4. 0 Solo Pianist: Eileen Joyce
4.30 Stamp Club (VOA)5. 0 Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)5.45 Children’s Story: Toytown (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Creatures of the Wild, by R. W.oe Director of the Auckland Zoo0 The Sankey Singers
0 Reserved
5 Variey Bandbox (BBC)5 The Sundowner: Sydneyside5 Take It From Here (BBC)
i!) Salute to Bing Crosby6 ZB Book Review
0 Musical Finale :

2ZB te mo.
7.30 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 A Religion for Monday Morning(Rey. Harry Squires)8.15 Junior Request Session
9. O Uncie Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.20 The World of Sport (Wallie
Ingram)
.35 Bands on Parade10. 0 Lily Pons (soprano)10.15 BBC Symphony Orchestra10.30 Services’ Session
10.50 Light Opera Company11. 0 Variety11.30 Sunday Artist11.45 Sports Snapshots: Joe Louis, Box-
ing Champion12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 The Lifeline (BBC)
4.45 Stamp Club (VOA)6. 0 Said the Cat to the Dog (BBC)5.30 From Our Overseas Library

EVENING PROGRAMME
Holiday for Song
Light OrchestrasLawrence Tibbett (baritone)Reserved
Variety Bandbox (BBC)
A. ronmesits

of Richard MHannay
)
Take It From Here (BBC)
Gems from OperaSalute to Bing Crosby
ZB Book Review
Close down

3Z.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 213 m.
7.30a.m. Junior Request session for
Canterbury Children
8.30 Styled for Sunday
9. O ‘Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
8.18 Rotunda Roundabout for the Bands-
man: BBC Bandstand
10. 0 Treasury of Song
10.30 Sunday Morning Concert
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.45 Sports Interview (The Toff), In-
cluding Sports Snapshots12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
12.
oa
p.m. Weather Forecast

) Radio Matinee
The War in Burma, Part 1 (BBC)4.0 Cavalcade of America (VOA)4.30 VOA Stamp Club

5. 0 Said the Cat to the Dog
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Holiday for Song: Glenda Raymond6.30 Sunday at Twilight: Noel Cape-Williamson and Maisie McNair
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7. 0 Reserved
)

| 7.15 Variety Bandbox (BBC) /

7.45 The Sundowner: Timber (final |
| broadcast)
'8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Fred and Maggie Abroad (preview) |

9. 0 Salute to Bing Crosby
9.30 ZB Book Review

_ 9.60 Sunday Meditation
| 10. O Close down

;

:

;

| A7B DUNEDIN

|

1040 ke, 288 m,

:

7.30 a.m. Hymns for the Early RiserWeather Forecast
| 8. 1 Brighten Up the Tempo
9. 0 Variety Album9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
9.46 Sunday Morning Melodies
10. 0 Around the Bandstands: Half an)Hour for all Lovers of Band Musio
10.30 Mid-Morning Music
11. 0 Sports Digest (Bernie McConnell)with the Saturday Afternoon Sports
Round-up41.30 Sport Snapshots (VOA)11.48 Melody De Luxe12. 0 Your Favourite Choice

| 2. 0 Radio Matinee: Variety Entertain-
ment featuring something for all andthe latest material to arrive from over-
seas :

3. 0 The Tomb of Tutankhamen (BBC)
ag
3 Children’s Choir (Studio)

5

.o Something for the Children: Win-
nie the Pooh (BBC)
.30 Diggers’ Show
EVENING PROGRAMME
Holiday for sg
Stamp Club (VOA)
Reserved
Variety Bendbox (BBC)
Bligh of the Bounty (BBC)Take It from Here (BBC)
Reserved
Salute to Bing Crosby
ZB Book Review
Close of Day
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. , 319 m™.
. 0 a.m. Junior Request Session
i?) Dominion Weather Forecast3 Sportsview (Fred Murphy)
5 Music for Sunday Morning
0 Bands on Parade
0 Concert Artists
5 At the Console
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10.30 Variety
10.45 Piano Time
11. 0 Everybody’s Astronomy: MeteorCrash in Siberia, one of a series of talks
by D. K. Down, M.R.A.S.
11.10 Music from the Films
11.30 Melodies of the Masters: Oberon
Overture, Sonata No, 1 in C: Rondo
Presto, Max’s Aria (Der Freischutz),Concertino for Clarinet and Orchestra,
Op. 26 (Weber)
12. 0 Request Session
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
ty Radio Matinee ;

3. 0 The Thames (BBC)4.0 The Jackaroos:
Two Gents Crossover (Square Dance)Bushland Rodeo
Prairie Rose
Too Late to Worry, Too Biue to Cry
My Star of the Sky(Studio)

4.15 Fancy Free
5. 0 For the Children: The House at
Pooh Corner (BBC)
5.30 Sunday Serenade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Symphony of Strings (BBC) (first
broadcast)
6.30 Bery! Booth (soprano)
Song of Florian (Godard)The Shepherd's Song (Elgar)
Song of Autumn (Elgar)Dedication (Strauss)

(Studio)
6.45 At Short Notice7. 0 Peter Liewellyn Looke at N.Z.(final broadcast)

7.16 Variety Bandbox (BBC)7.45 Love from Leighton Buzzard (BBCS8.15 Take It from Here (BBC)
8.45 Light Orchestras
8. 0 Holiday for Song (first broadcast)
9.30 Weather ForecastZB Book Review
9.50 At Close of Day
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

A war widow with a young child,Eileen Joyce is now married to herLondon agent. Eileen Joyce first won
notice in England with her recordings,
and it was not until she made her war-
time tours that popularity really foundher. Recordings by this world-famous
Australian-horn pianist may be heardfrom 1ZB at 4 o’clock,
* * *

Today’s programme from 3ZB pro-
mises to be an entertaining one, For
the bandsman, the BBC Bandstand
will be heard at 9.18 a.m., a drama,
"Cavalcade of America,’’ may be heard
at 4.0, at 6.0 Glenda Raymond and the
Quartet will present "Holiday for
Song," and "Symphony of Strings," a
BBC programme featuring Geraldo and
his String Choir, will be broadcast at
9.0 p.m.

oe a en ace NREILEEN JOYCE, the artist featured by
1ZB at 4 o'clock this afternoon in "Solo

Pianist"
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OH;THATWAS BAD BREATH, GUESs YouCANT Do COLGATE3 ACTIVEPENETRATiHQJIm: AND SALLYSAYS THAT tho(ich_NuRse, JMoeewce]
FOAMCETSINTOHidoencrevices

THATS SeRiOUS You'0HAVE TOBEA BetweenTeeth-HeLpsCLEAN6ut
UNLESSYOUCOAND HEARTExPERTTo Sound/ DECAYING FoooPARTiCLES-Stop
DOSOMETHINGABOUTIT KnOWWHAT STAGNANTSALIVAODOURS~|

CRACKEDMe REMOVEThE
UpWith CAUSEOf
SALLY/ MuchBAD

BrEATH.

scientificTestSPROVE THAT INJOut_OFI0CASE3
COLGATE$IMSTANTLYSTOPSBAD BREATHThAT
ORiginateSINTheMouthFuRThERsoentificTeSTSprovedTHATBRUSHInGRIghtAfterEATINGStop'ToothDECaYpest IN These tesTS COlgaTE
DENTALcrEaMWASUSEDECLuelVELYL
LaTER; Tha#KS 70COLCaTOsDOMTAL GramNoOThER

TOOTHPASTECLEANS NoHELP NeededNow see.
Teeth BEtter THANKSToCOLCATES
THANCOLCATE ANDToMe
DENTALCREAM!
ANDHow GO
FORCOLGATE'$
GRAND
WAKE-(ip
FLAVOUR

LargeSize,1/61Giant,2/6 American Dental Science proved
after twoYears researchand testsIaEconomy,3/6 flve great American Univereitles
coveringhundreds0(casabietories ~( thatbrushingteethrightaftereatingstops toothdecaybese

Colgatecream Throughout these tests ColgateDened

Dental Cream and enyColgateDental Crean

Ribbon was useca

AMERICA'S LARGEST SELLING DENTAL CREAM
COLGATE-PALMOLIVE LTD;: PETONE
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